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Bus 287 Madrid (Alsacia)-Coslada (Barrio Estación) Go to website

Direction
Pza.Alsacia-Alsacia — Estación Ferrocarril-Est.San Fer-
nando

41 stops

Open route schedule

Pza.Alsacia-Alsacia

Aquitania-Capri

Aquitania-Republica Eslovaca

Aquitania-Toscana

Av.Canillejas AV Vicalvaro-Toscana

Av.Canillejas A Vicalvaro-M40

Pº Artilleros-Calahorra

Pº Artilleros-Villacarlos

SAN Cipriano-Pº Artilleros

SAN Cipriano-Jardin DE LA Duquesa

SAN Cipriano-Minerva

Gran VIA DEL Este-SAN Cipriano

Gran VÍA DEL Este-Rivas

Boyer-LOS Cavilas

Boyer-Ctra.Coslada

Av.Constitución-MAR Mediterráneo

Av.Constitución-Puerto DE Barcelona

Puerto DE Barcelona-MAR Mediterráneo

Puerto DE Barcelona-Océano Pacífico

Océano Pacífico-Puerto DE Alicante

Océano Pacífico-Av.España

Route schedule
Pza.Alsacia-Alsacia — Estación Ferrocarril-Est.San Fer-
nando

Monday 04:20-21:30

Tuesday 04:20-21:30

Wednesday 04:20-21:30

Thursday 04:20-21:30

Friday 04:20-21:30

Saturday 04:55-22:00

Sunday 04:55-21:30

Route info

Direction: Pza.Alsacia-Alsacia

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-287-1239893642-4142356548
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Sevilla-Doctor Fleming

Velázquez-Centro DE Mayores

Av.España-Zoco Coslada

Av.España-LAS Conejeras

Av.España-Centro DE Salud

Méjico-Est.La Rambla

Méjico-Argentina

Colombia-Jesús DE SAN Antonio

Av.Madrid-Av.Roma

Av.Madrid-Av.Berlín

Av.Berlín-Aula Compensación Educativa

Av.Vicálvaro-Gonzalo DE Córdoba

Av.Cañada-Jesús DE SAN Antonio

Av.Cañada-Oviedo

Av.Cañada-Av.Jarama

AV Jarama-AV SAN Pablo

Av.San Pablo-Clínica

Av.San Pablo-Itv

Av.San Pablo-Bºestación

Estación Ferrocarril-Est.San Fernando



Direction
Estación Ferrocarril-Est.San Fernando — Pza.Alsacia-Al-
sacia

41 stops

Open route schedule

Estación Ferrocarril-Est.San Fernando

Av.San Pablo-Bºestación

Av.San Pablo-Pza.Ntra.Sra.Los Ángeles

Av.San Pablo-Clínica

AV Jarama-AV SAN Pablo

Av.Cañada-Av.José Gárate

Av.Cañada-Cruz

Av.Cañada-Jesús DE SAN Antonio

Av.Vicálvaro-Segura

Av.Berlín-Aula Compensación Educativa

Av.Madrid-Av.Berlín

Av.Madrid-Av.Roma

Colombia-Argentina

Méjico-Argentina

Méjico-Est.La Rambla

Av.España-Centro DE Salud

Av.España-LAS Conejeras

Av.España-Zoco Coslada

Av.España-Velázquez

Océano Pacífico-Av.España

Océano Pacífico-Puerto DE Alicante

Puerto DE Barcelona-Océano Pacífico

Puerto DE Barcelona-MAR Mediterráneo

Av.Constitución-Puerto DE Barcelona

Route schedule
Estación Ferrocarril-Est.San Fernando — Pza.Alsacia-Al-
sacia

Monday 03:40-20:30

Tuesday 03:40-20:30

Wednesday 03:40-20:30

Thursday 03:40-20:30

Friday 03:40-20:30

Saturday 04:00-21:00

Sunday 04:00-20:30

Route info

Direction: Estación Ferrocarril-Est.San Fernando

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-287-1239893642-4142356548


Av.Constitución-MAR Mediterráneo

Boyer-Ctra.Vicálvaro

Boyer-LOS Cavilas

Rivas-Villablanca

Gran VIA DEL Este-SAN Cipriano

SAN Cipriano-Minerva

SAN Cipriano-Jardin DE LA Duquesa

SAN Cipriano-Pº Artilleros

Pº Artilleros-Villacarlos

Pº Artilleros-Pza.Vicalvarada

Av.Canillejas A Vicalvaro-M40

Av.Canillejas A Vicalvaro-Toscana

Av.Canillejas-Est.Avenida DE Guadalajara

Av.Guadalajara-Albericia

Av.Guadalajara-Amposta

Av.Guadalajara-SAN Roman DEL Valle

Pza.Alsacia-Alsacia

287 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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